G

HERRIARD
PARISH COUNCIL

AGENDA
26th September 2018

Herriard Parish Council Meeting to be held on Wednesday, September 26th, 2018 at 7.30pm in the
Herriard Royal British Legion Hall.

All Councillors are summoned to attend.

1.
2.

10.
11.
12.
13.

Apologies for absence
To receive Declarations of Interest
To approve minutes from Parish Council meeting of 8" May 2018

External reports
Police report (PC Andy Reid)
Dog owners liaison group report (Shelley Goude)

Chair report - ClIr Davies

Leisure and environment report - Clir White
Community Liaison report - Clir Hounsell
Rural amenities report - Clir Ives

Property and Policing report - Clir Jervoise
Matters not dealt with elsewhere

Open Forum

Parish Council Financial summary

To confirm date of next meeting



